

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present - Kusumika Dey (Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore

Cr.Appeal No. 62 of 2023
CIS 62 / 2023
CNR:WBWM01-010266-2023

Order no: 09 dt.21.01.2025

Today is fixed for appointment of P.P in charge further hearing the Cr Appeal .
Both parties files hazira through learned lawyer.
No P.P in charge is appointed.
Heard in part.
The case is adjourned today
To 03.04.2025 for appointment of P.P in charge further hearing the Cr Appeal .
Both parties are directed to be present on the date fixed.

Dictt & corrected by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court ,Paschim Medinipur

A.D.J
